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ACADEMIC CALENDAR. 1974-1975

. alt unfts except UP. at Clark Air Base, Master of Busincss Administration
A b Program and Institute of Planning)

FIRST SEME

&

Transfer Students 1o File

; D;;’;tisjdnr for Admission QE\-H.. {}[nralj !'i’
plica. nation . seamaes Mon., May 20-F-i., May 31
al FOT tor Advanced C Mon., May 20-Mon., June 17
0§ A MINATION PERIOD Tues,, May 21-Mon., June 3

ety f'.i‘EmH““r” roz Fre
’MES"”,,”, STUDENTS

RE® " ReISTRATION
.W::G EXERCISES

a BEGIN ssvonos . i
ﬁw for Laie Registration .....
el for Graduating Students o Fi
Stion for Graduation
ADMISSIDNS Test (at Diliman

2 <ter & Last Day for Dropping
= g

Thurs., May 30-Fri., May 31
. June 4-Fri., June 7

, June 10 (B:30 a.m.)
June 10 (10:00 a.m.)
Tues., June 18

Mon., July 1
Sat., Aug. 24 (for 2nd sem. applicants)

biects Without Grade of 5" ... ..cn .. Tues., Auvg. 6
- a4 Examinations for G ing Students ... Mon., Aug. 26-Fri., Aug. 30
vy for Candidates for Graduation o
Clear Their Deficiencies e S e A Fri., Aug. 30
‘ Wed,, Oct. 2

cl. 2
Thurs., Oct. 3-Sun., Oct. 6
Mon,, Oct. 7-Mon., Oct. 14
Tues., Oct.. 22

SECOND SEMESTER

AMINATIONS . AL
: ; Di‘ for Submitting Grades

- Studemis to Fil
JRSiOn. voove..
tions for UP-(

Mon,, Sept. 50

Mon., Oct. 21
Mon., Oct. 2I1-Mon., Nov. 4
. Det. 21-Mon,, Nov, 4

iical Examination .......
gL FxamixatTion PERIOD
yafidating Tesis for Advanced Credits .
b prasTRATION .. .. ceaaas Seaaaas
fusses BEGIN

gt Day for Late R ion . f el e TS
Day for Graduating Students to File
Application for Graduation ................
" pouiece ADMISSIONS TEST:
1) Diliman  ........ PSP PRSI - | S oW DL R 5
3 : . Dec. 14
rEnsTMAS VACATION . Dee. 21-Sun_, Jan. 5
fussEs RESUMED .. i dam 6
MidSemester & Last
of Subjects Without G Fri., Jan. 17
aminatinrns for Mon,, Feb. 3-Fri,, Feb. 7
Fri., Feb. 7
Fri,, March 14
Sat., March 15-Sun., March 16
T S P . Mon., March 17-Thurs., March 20
All Other Students ........ . Ry Mon., March 17-Mon., March 24

Lt Day for Submitting Grades:

Graduating Students Wc_-(i., March 26

All D Students L ; & SR wasas Fri., April 4
Fulties Mceet v Approve Graduation ........ . Tues., April 1
st Day for Colleges to Submit Approved

Lits of Candidates for Graduation ..... . Wed,, April 2
Usmersrry Coun MEETING TO APPROVE
L s R o S S e s Tucs., April 8
B of NG TO CONFIRM

BRI =9 .. Thurs., April 10
MOEEER (. .ociisesness Sl -APFl 1Y

SUMMER, SESSION, 1975

Repstration  __ . e . Wed., April 16-Thurs., Ap:il |
Omies Bepin .. [ April 18

= Day for Late Registr Mon., April 21

ases End | : 7., May 23

P EXAMIMATIONS ... 0voonsceonnonssicannsnnss Mon,, May 26-Tues., May 27

A
Lt Day for Submitting Grades ............... Mon., June 2

1934 June 12; July 4; November 30; December 25 and 30,
L 5—January 1; March 27 (Maundy Thursday); March 28 (Good Friday); April 9
N and May 1.
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